1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

D ANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/ 2664018 O Eax: 698/ 26.7—.1533
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Petble Worke Sond Wasts Division

TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 16
DATE: 01/29/14

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 313072
P.O. No.: 20140534

PROJECT: Alliant Energy Center Pavilions
CONTRACTOR: Miron Construction Co., Inc
DESCRIPTION:

1. Mod No.: _ Mod 2-0

2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: Area F (Storage) Metal Building cost adjustment related to CO #2

4. Reason for Change: Adjustment for error in amendment for CO #2 — Original Bid Alternate was $208,459.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $9,380.65

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original CoNtraCt AMOUNT WES...........eiiiiiiierie ettt see e st ste e e seesneeneenees $20,668,601.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders...........cccooveieiiieni i ($5,955,518.65)
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order WaS .........cccccveveierieeneseeee s e $14,713,082.35
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .............ccooiiiviiineenn. $9,380.65
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be............ccoooeiiiiiii $14,722,463.00
The Completion Date will be UnChanged DY ..........coiiiiiiii e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is.............. September 19, 2014
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor__ Purchasing __ Department __ A/E _ PWHT ___

H:\Shared\Engineering Division\Eric Urtes\313072 - AEC Pavilions Const ReBid\15 - Change Order\313072 Project - Change Order template.doc



